
Vélodrome Saint Lô

Place NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Cat. Temps

Kilomètre  -  Juniors/Seniors

1 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec J 1 01:13,590

2 BOURGES Adrian Team Spondylarthrite S E 01:13,710
3 LEJAMTEL François Team Sud Manche Leucémie S 0 01:15,650

4 JEULAN Valentin COC Fougerais S E 01:16,730

5 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S 0 01:17,600
6 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S 0 01:17,650

7 GAUTIER Nicolas Team Spondylarthrite S E 01:18,840

8 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville J 1 01:19,310

9 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E 01:20,250
10 DEMEAUTIS Kévin Team Cotentin Cycles S E 01:20,500
11 NAGAYAMA Takahiro AC Octeville S 0 01:20,600
12 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville J 1 01:20,770
13 LOZET Quentin Périers Cyclisme S 0 01:26,030
14 EIZIKMAN Mickaël Périers Cyclisme S 0 01:27,450

Sprint T/T  -  Minimes et Féminines M/C

1 COSNEFROY Alexis UC Bricquebec M 1

2 LAIZE Dorian RO Teilleul M 1

3 VALOGNES Pauline UC Bricquebec FC 1

4 VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec M 1

5 LECHASLES Marine VC Saint Lô FM 2

6 LEROUX Wilfried ES Torigni M 2

7 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni M 1

Scratch  -  Juniors/Seniors

1 BOURGES Adrian Team Spondylarthrite S E

2 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec J 1

3 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S 0

4 LEJAMTEL François Team Sud Manche Leucémie S 0

5 HERVIEU François VC Saint Lô J 1

6 JEULAN Valentin COC Fougerais S E

7 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E

8 LOZET Quentin Périers Cyclisme S 0

9 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S 0

10 NAGAYAMA Takahiro AC Octeville S 0

11 GAUTIER Nicolas Team Spondylarthrite S E

12 DEMEAUTIS Kévin Team Cotentin Cycles S E

13 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville J 1

14 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville J 1

15 EIZIKMAN Mickaël Périers Cyclisme S 0

Vitesse  -  Benjamins

1 THOMINE Yaël VC Saint lô B 2

2 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni B 2

3 BERTRAND Maxime VC Saint Lô B 1

4 CAVILLON Brice ES Caen B 2

5 CHAN TSIN Théo ES Caen B 2

6 PIEDAGNEL Florian VC Saint Lô B 2

7 FERON Clément VC Saint Lô B 1

8 PEPIN Aurélie VC Saint Lô B 1

9 REGNAULT Nathan AG Orval Coutances B 1
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TROPHEE MARCEL JAMME  -  3ème manche

Classement

31 mai 2013

Vitesse  -  Cadets et Dames Juniors

1 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances C 1

2 ROGER Alban VC Bocage Vire C 2

3 COULANGE Aurélien VC Saint James C 1

4 BRIARD Pierrick ES Torigni C 1

5 PIEDAGNEL Duane VC Saint Lô C 1

6 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni C 2

7 ROBIN Marie CharlotteAG Orval Coutances DJ 2

Eliminatoire  -  Minimes et Féminines M/C

1 COSNEFROY Alexis UC Bricquebec M 1

2 LAIZE Dorian RO Teilleul M 1

3 VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec M 1

4 VALOGNES Pauline UC Bricquebec FC 1

5 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni M 1

6 LEROUX Wilfried ES Torigni M 2

7 LECHASLES Marine VC Saint Lô FM 2

Scratch  -  Benjamins

1 THOMINE Yaël VC Saint lô B 2

2 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni B 2

3 CHAN TSIN Théo ES Caen B 2

4 CAVILLON Brice ES Caen B 2

5 PIEDAGNEL Florian VC Saint Lô B 2

6 BERTRAND Maxime VC Saint Lô B 1

7 FERON Clément VC Saint Lô B 1

8 REGNAULT Nathan AG Orval Coutances B 1

9 PEPIN Aurélie VC Saint Lô B 1

Scratch  -  Cadets et Dames Juniors

1 ROGER Alban VC Bocage Vire C 2

2 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances C 1

3 BRIARD Pierrick ES Torigni C 1

4 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni C 2

5 COULANGE Aurélien VC Saint James C 1

6 PIEDAGNEL Duane VC Saint Lô C 1

7 ROBIN Marie CharlotteAG Orval Coutances DJ 2

Sprint T/T  -  Juniors/Seniors

1 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec J 1

2 BOURGES Adrian Team Spondylarthrite S E

3 LEJAMTEL François Team Sud Manche Leucémie S 0

4 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E

5 HERVIEU François VC Saint Lô J 1

6 JEULAN Valentin COC Fougerais S E

7 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S 0

8 BEAUMONT Jérôme ES Torigni S 0

9 NAGAYAMA Takahiro AC Octeville S 0

10 GAUTIER Nicolas Team Spondylarthrite S E

11 EIZIKMAN Mickaël Périers Cyclisme S 0
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